
 
PROJECT NAME 

 
COUNTY 

 
ASSOCIATED 

JOB # 

 
INDUCEMENT 

AMOUNT 

 
JEDA APPROVAL 

DATE 
COORDINATING COUNCIL 

ENTERPRISE COMMITTEE APPROVAL 
DATE 

 
Gadsden & Greene, LLC  

University of SC Development Foundation  
    

 
Richland    

 
40 

 
$150M 

 
4/20/2022 

 
5/5/2022 

 
Georgetown Hospital System  

dba Tidelands Health  

 
Georgetown & 

Horry 

 
2,112 

 
$102M  

 
4/20/2022 

 
5/5/2022 

 
Lexington Health, Inc.  

 
 

 
Lexington &  

Richland  

 
7,955 

 
$174M  

 
4/20/2022 

 
5/5/2022 

 


