PROJECT NAME	COUNTY	ASSOCIATED JOB#	INDUCEMENT AMOUNT	JEDA APPROVAL DATE	COORDINATING COUNCIL ENTERPRISE COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE
Gadsden & Greene, LLC University of SC Development Foundation	Richland	40	\$150M	4/20/2022	5/5/2022
Georgetown Hospital System dba Tidelands Health	Georgetown & Horry	2,112	\$102M	4/20/2022	5/5/2022
Lexington Health, Inc.	Lexington & Richland	7,955	\$174M	4/20/2022	5/5/2022